UTK Course Rotation

Note: not all courses are guaranteed in the semester below projections; please contact Dr. Rachel Golden (rmgolden@utk.edu) with questions

Department Course # Course Title

MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO
MUCO

110 Intro to Music in Western Culture

115 Music in the United States

120
125
210
220
290
330
350
380
400
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
480
540
550
580
585
586
587
590

History of Rock
Jazz in American Culture

Hist West Music/Ancient-Baroque

West Music, Classical-Present

Soundscapes: Explor Music Chang World

Music, Gender, and Sexuality
History of Jazz

Music in World Cultures

Music History Survey

Special Topics

Music of Appalachia

Gender, Perf Art & Avant Garde
Music and the African Diaspora
Mexican Soundscapes

Intro to Music Therapy

Global Soundtracks

Music in Christian Worship
Medieval/Renaissance Music
Music in the Baroque Period
Music in the 20th Century
Music of the Americas
Sexuality/Baroque Opera
Music, Ethnography & the South
Intro to Ethnomusicology

Fall 25
X

X X X X

Spring 26
X

X
X
X

Fall 26
X

X X X X

Spr 27

X X X



UTK Course Rotation

Note: not all courses are guaranteed in the semester below projections; please contact Dr. Rachel Golden (rmgolden@utk.edu) with questions

Department Course# Course Title Fall 25 Spring 26 Fall 26 Spr 27
MUCO 595 Music & Technoculture/Sound Studies X X
MUCO 596 Special Topics



