UTK Cou	irse Rota	ation				
Note: not all c		uaranteed in the semester below projections; please o	contact Dr. Rachel Gold	ten (rmaalden@utk	redu) with quest	tions
Note. Not an e						
Department	Course #	Course Title	Fall 25	Spring 26	Fall 26	Spr 27
MUCO	110	Intro to Music in Western Culture	x	x	x	x
MUCO	115	Music in the United States	x	x	x	x
MUCO	120	History of Rock	x	x	x	x
MUCO	125	Jazz in American Culture	x	x	x	x
MUCO	210	Hist West Music/Ancient-Baroque	x		x	
MUCO	220	West Music, Classical-Present		x		x
MUCO	290	Soundscapes: Explor Music Chang World	x		x	
MUCO	330	Music, Gender, and Sexuality				x
MUCO	350	History of Jazz	x		x	
MUCO	380	Music in World Cultures	x	x	x	x
MUCO	400	Music History Survey	x		x	
MUCO	410	Special Topics				
MUCO	411	Music of Appalachia	x		x	
MUCO	412	Gender, Perf Art & Avant Garde		x		
MUCO	413	Music and the African Diaspora	x			
MUCO	414	Mexican Soundscapes				
MUCO	415	Intro to Music Therapy	x	x	x	x
MUCO	416	Global Soundtracks				
MUCO	480	Music in Christian Worship				
MUCO	540	Medieval/Renaissance Music				x
MUCO	550	Music in the Baroque Period				
MUCO	580	Music in the 20th Century		x		
MUCO	585	Music of the Americas				
MUCO	586	Sexuality/Baroque Opera				
MUCO	587	Music, Ethnography & the South			x	
MUCO	590	Intro to Ethnomusicology	x			

UTK Cou	rse Rota	ation				
Note: not all c	ourses are gi	uaranteed in the semester below projections; please contact D	r. Rachel Golden	(rmgolden@utk.ed	du) with questions	
Department	Course #	Course Title	Fall 25	Spring 26	Fall 26	Spr 27
MUCO	595	Music & Technoculture/Sound Studies		x		х
MUCO	596	Special Topics				